Alysa King

Cell: 905-320-BARB (2272)

Barb Klng

905-878-7777 240 paging  OR 1-877-878-7729
Emall: barb_king@look.ca

BEAUTIFUL GROUND FLOOR APT

| year NEW 2 Bed
& Bath Condo
Apt Conveniently
Located on Ground
Floor Fronting
onto Greenspace!
Stylish  Kitchen.
Includes LG
SS Appliances & Upgraded hardware, Granite Countertop.
Breakfast Bar. Neutral Ceramics. Crown Moulding. Spacious
Great Room with View of Ravine. Rich Brown Hardwood Floors.
King-size Master w/Walk-in Closet & 3 piece Ensuite (separate
shower). Ensuite Laundry w/W+D. Open Stone Patio offers
Privacy. MLS# 2082076 Asking $379,888

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4FPM
1419 COSTIGAN RD. APT¢ 106

IMPRESSIVE APT WI'I'H A VIEW

| year NEW | Bed +
Den + 1 Bath Condo
Apartment on Oth
Floor Overlooking
Greenspace  w/
Escarpment View!.
W Impressive 10

' - 2-4PM Ceilings. 9° Doors.
1819 COSTIGAN RD, AFT 607 Espresso Kitchen

w/Upgraded SS Appliances. Granite Countertops. Breakfast Bar.

Ceramics. Rich Brown Hardwoods. Spacious Great Rm and Den.

King-size Master Bedroom. Large Walk-in Closet. Upgraded

Beige Carpet. 4 Piece Main Bath w/ Marble Floors. Ensuite

Laund& w/ Upgraded W+D. Storage Locker. Balcony. MLS#
7 mlsm.m
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We live here. We work here. We know Milton.
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MILTON

Excellent opportunity to own

your very own industrial

unit. Located close to major

highways these units are
becoming less and less

i"iRF/Mm ES%GECENTRE € 22 Ontario St. 8., Mitton, 0N 905-878-7777

Let us help you find your
Dream Home In

IN PRINT
Readers enjoy access to our weekly

ONLINE

Our online real estate database
delivers daily market updates from
realtors and brokers putting photos,
property details and virtual tours

Do you want to reach the
new home owners in town |
or are you interested in the

older part of town, or both.

We can deliver your flyer to
the exact demographics
you want to reach.

PER
1,000 |
FLYERS |

1/

BSL Bﬂ. 1Hun'~,i LL.B.

Hepr

fslwwﬁ

Personal & BRI PR ,w Using My LEGAL SKILLS
Knowledgeable Service 1 &4 To NEGOTIATE For YOU

; Voted Milton's Favourite Realtor 2014
-' @5 www.SandyHatzis.ca
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OLD MILTON

Lovely well cared for Craftsman style home built in 1916
situated on a large lot in old Milton, neighboring other stately
historic homes and walking distance to downtown shops,
churches schools and parks. This home has been in the same
§ family since 1947 and is just now being offered for sale. The
22 story and a half design provides 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms,
%% large separate dining room, eat in size kitchen, living room,
.. den & office and full basement (unfinished) with side entrance.

R= ¥ Character and charm is evident throughout with well preserved
B original wood trim, baseboards & floors and high ceilings.
The 2 car garage is separate and the paved driveway can
accommodate numerous vehicles. Imagine sitting on this
lovely front veranda. $649,900.

RARE OPPORTUNITY FOR YOUR OWN
GORGEOUS ACREAGE IN CAMPBELLVILLE!

Unique 1.5-storey home sits on 5.9 stunning acres on a peaceful
winding tree-lined road and backs onto 180 acres of Crown land. The
open concept design features an abundance of windows highlighting
the beauty of the natural surroundings. One of the focal points of
this home is the all-season sunroom which provides oneness with
nature.. deer, wild turkeys and a broad variety of birds. The impressive
winding oak staircase leads fo the upper level baicony which
overlooks the great room and floor to ceiling natural stone fireplace
w/ efficient wood-burning insert. There are the 3 ponds, incredible
25' Escarpment ridge rock formation, creek & mature Hemiock
forest. This property is ideal for the nature lover & Is conveniently
located near all amenities. MLS #2082370. $649,900.

www.carolbrookshomes.ca
www.shopmiltonhomes.com

NEW LISTING
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#116-420 Bronte St. S.,
Milton
Phone: 905-876-2111

Fax: 289-878-7495

available offering this amount
of SQ Footage. Call listing
Norm & Teri Lynn at
289-242-3342 for list of uses.
$295,000

For your next flyer drop call

Diane Wolstenholme,
Sales Representative

at 905-878-2341 ext. 212
.com
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www.stressfreemortgage.ca

Head Office: 6505 Mississauga Rd., Missisauga, ON

OLD MEETS NEW

THE PUCK |
sTOpS NERES

Call the “i dream team” for greal rates,
fast friendly service & stress {ree mortgages

This beautlfully restored 2 storey Georgian historic
home has been renovated from head to toe. Situated on
a double lot in Brampton with detached 2 car garage. !
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Features 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, refinished pine floors,
high baseboards, custom kitchen with granite counters,
master ensuite, new stainless appliances and $0000 much
more. Located close to all amenities. Don't miss this one!
Check out the video tour

hitp://vimeopro.com/rsvideptours/28-francis-lundy-street
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